
Case Summary

In the District Court of Douglas County
The Case ID is CI 13 0004793

Pelstar Development LLC v. Pelshaw
The Honorable Gregory M Schatz, presiding.
Classification: Transcript of Judgment
Filed on 06/13/2013
This case is Closed as of 06/13/2013

Parties/Attorneys to the Case

Party Attorney
Plaintiff ACTIVE

Pelstar Development LLC Brian J Koenig
429 Industrial Lane 1125 S. 103rd St., Ste 800
Grand Island NE 68803 Omaha NE 68124

402-390-9500
Defendant ACTIVE

Robert L Pelshaw
7510 Lakewood Court
Ralston NE 68127

Robert L Pelshaw owes $150,931.08

Judgment Information

On 06/13/2013 judgment of Judgment (General) was entered for $76,651.06
Simple interest rate is 10.0000%
Balance due is $111,616.54
The judgment creditor is Pelstar Development LLC
The judgment debtor is Robert L Pelshaw

On 06/13/2013 judgment of Prejudgment Interest was entered for $39,249.54
Balance due is $39,249.54
The judgment creditor is Pelstar Development LLC
The judgment debtor is Robert L Pelshaw

Court Costs Information

Incurred By Account Date Amount

Plaintiff Automation Fee 06/13/2013 $8.00

Plaintiff Transcript of Lien 06/13/2013 $25.00

Plaintiff NSC Education Fee 06/13/2013 $1.00

Plaintiff Dispute Resolution Fee 06/13/2013 $0.75

Plaintiff Indigent Defense Fee 06/13/2013 $3.00

Plaintiff Uniform Data Analysis Fee 06/13/2013 $1.00

Plaintiff J.R.F. 06/13/2013 $6.00
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Incurred By Account Date Amount

Plaintiff Legal Aid/Services Fund 06/13/2013 $5.25

Plaintiff Complete Record 06/13/2013 $15.00

Financial Activity

No trust money is held by the court
No fee money is held by the court

Costs for Recovery

Incurred By Account Date Amount

Defendant Automation Fee 06/13/2013 $8.00

Defendant Transcript of Lien 06/13/2013 $25.00

Defendant NSC Education Fee 06/13/2013 $1.00

Defendant Dispute Resolution Fee 06/13/2013 $0.75

Defendant Indigent Defense Fee 06/13/2013 $3.00

Defendant Uniform Data Analysis Fee 06/13/2013 $1.00

Defendant J.R.F. 06/13/2013 $6.00

Defendant Legal Aid/Services Fund 06/13/2013 $5.25

Defendant Complete Record 06/13/2013 $15.00

Payments Made to the Court

Receipt Type Date For Amount

101308 Electronic Trans 06/13/2013 Pelstar Development LL $65.00

Automation Fee $8.00

Transcript of Lien $25.00

NSC Education Fee $1.00

Dispute Resolution Fee $.75

Indigent Defense Fee $3.00

Uniform Data Analysis $1.00

J.R.F. $6.00

Legal Aid/Services Fun $5.25

Complete Record $15.00

Register of Actions
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06/13/2013 Affidavit
This action initiated by party Pelstar Development LLC

of Brian Koenig in support of foreign judgment
Image ID N131647LED01

06/13/2013 Transcript of Judgment
This action initiated by party Pelstar Development LLC
Image ID N131647B0D01
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